Azud Pressure reducing
hydraulic valve cast iron GG 25

epoxy coating 3" female thread
16bar DN80 blue (7033242)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour

Material

Surface treatment

Operation

Material valve

Material (spring)

Membrane material

Connection

Minimum inlet pressure

Pressure

Size

DN

Weight

Max flow rate

blue

cast iron GG 25

epoxy coating

Hydraulic

brass

stainless steel 302

rubber reinforced with nylon

female thread

1.2 bar

16 bar

80

7.2 kg

110 m?/h
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